
CallScouts
Price List



CallScouts

Season 2021/2022
Special promotion
Installation and use free of charge until 30
November 2021.
€ 1.00 from 1 December 2021 to 30 June
2022.

All features and updates will be
available to users.



From season 2022/2023

CallScouts

"Start" version available in Stores for € 10.00

For the first 3 months you will have the functions of the "Basic" package at
your disposal.

From the 4th month you can choose to use Callscouts in "Viewer" mode
(Premium package with Master) or subscribe to "Basic" or "Premium".



Subscriptions
Subscription Price Multi-

Device
Export
Stats Help Other

Basic

Premium

€ 49,99 year
€ 4,99 per month

€ 149,99 year
€ 14,99 per month

(Max 5
Device)

No

Yes

(Max 4 per
month)

Unlimited

No

Yes

Updates at the
discretion of
While1 s.r.l.

All available
updates

Yes

Note: This price list will not change until July 2025. The € 10.00 paid for the installation of
the app from the Store will be deducted from the subscription cost.



Price "Premium"
version

Price "Basic"
version

DiscountNo. of teams

1

2

3

4

5

0%

20%

30%

40%

50%

€ 49,99

€ 79,98

€ 104,98

€ 119,98

€ 124,98

€ 149,99

€ 239,98

€ 314,98

€ 359,98

€ 374,98

Discounts
Discounts for Clubs with multiple subscriptions

CallScouts
Prices VAT included


